
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe Daxlanden, 28.09.2025

Klasse

U14
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Valentin Scalzo AC Germ Rohrbach
TÜ 13:2

42

1:01

03

0:57

04
 1  4 13 5.

2 Ewan Wolff S.A.Gries
3:00

11

0:30

04

0:39

03
 0  1  2 6.

3 Marlon Willnauer KSV Ketsch
PS 4:0

34

TÜ 10:0

41

TÜ 10:0

42
 3 11 24 2.I

4 Kian Tran TSV Gailbach
4:00

03

TÜ 10:0

42

TÜ 10:0

41
 2  8 20 1.II

Pool B

1 Nadir Benmehdi Les Mèmpapeurs
TÜ 13:1

42

0:28

03 Fr
 1  4 13 4.II

2 Magomed Kashiev FLC Colmar
3:37

11 Fr

0:27

03
 0  1  1 7.

3 Olcan Duman FLC Colmar
Fr

SS 6:0

51

SS 4:0

52
 2 10 10 3.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Valentin Scalzo - Kian Tran

2-3 Ewan Wolff - Marlon Willnauer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Magomed Kashiev - Olcan Duman

1-Fr Nadir Benmehdi (Freilos)
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a
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Marlon Willnauer Nadir Benmehdi 5 0
SS 9:0

00:39

Kian Tran Olcan Duman 3 1
PS 11:4

04:00

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Nadir Benmehdi Les Mèmpapeurs 0 4.00:31

Pool B 3 Olcan Duman FLC Colmar 5 3.SS 0:7

Pool A 3 Marlon Willnauer KSV Ketsch 1 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Kian Tran TSV Gailbach 3 1.PS 2:3

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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